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INDIANA 

 
KOSKO SHOTGUN SPORTS 
WARSAW, IN 
9/5/2021 
SHOOT FOR PUNCHES 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SHOOT FOR 
PUNCHES 
34 Attended 
CH KYLE NORMAN 96 
M1 BILL SHELEY 95 
M2 RONALD B LEE 87 
AA1 TONY MEINERT 86 
AA2 MICHAEL W PERRYMAN 80 
AA3 JERRY YODER 80 
A1 JOE WINTERROWD 90 
A2 KEN YARNELLE 88 
A3 ANDREW M PERRONE 84 
B1 MARTY M STAHL 89 
B2 DAN B BOARDMAN 85 
B3 TOBY A WEIR 85 
C1 WILLIAM C MANN 87 
C2 ERIC MATHISEN 87 
C3 ROBERT H ECCLES 84 
D1 MIKE E DELL 74 
D2 THOMAS H SPENCER 73 
D3 KEVIN TRIMBLE 72 
E1 MICHAEL WALLING 76 
E2 KEITH A INGRAM 60 
E3 MATTHEW A MELLEN 56 
VTCH BILL SHELEY 95 
VTRU JOE WINTERROWD 90 
VT3 TONY MEINERT 86 
SVCH MARTY M STAHL 89 
SVRU KEN YARNELLE 88 
SV3 KEVAN G PEET 82 
LYCH STARLA K GOLDMAN 74 
SSCH RONALD B LEE 87 
SSRU BILL BERGHUIS 79 
SS3 STEVE THOMPSON 67 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SHOOT FOR 
PUNCHES 
26 Attended 
CH TROY SPICER 47 
M1 BILL SHELEY 45 
M2 KYLE NORMAN 43 
M3 RONALD B LEE 41 
AA1 JERRY YODER 41 
AA2 TONY MEINERT 40 
A1 KEN YARNELLE 46 
A2 ANDREW M PERRONE 44 
A3 JOE WINTERROWD 43 
B1 DAN B BOARDMAN 43 
B2 STARLA K GOLDMAN 40 
B3 JACK MORAN 37 
C1 WILLIAM C MANN 44 
C2 SCOTT BROWN 44 
C3 ERIC MATHISEN 40 
D1 MIKE E DELL 41 
D2 KEVIN TRIMBLE 40 
D3 STEPHEN J WRIGHT - MD 34 
E1 MICHAEL WALLING 40 
E2 MATTHEW A MELLEN 36 
VTCH BILL SHELEY 45 
VTRU ANDREW M PERRONE 44 
VT3 SCOTT BROWN 44 
SVCH KEN YARNELLE 46 
SVRU MICHAEL BRUMMETT 42 
SV3 JACK MORAN 37 
LYCH STARLA K GOLDMAN 40 

SSCH RONALD B LEE 41 
SSRU STEVE THOMPSON 35 
 
HOWARD CO IZAAK WALTON LEAGUE 
KOKOMO, IN 
9/12/2021 
SEPTEMBER REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SEPTEMBER 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
20 Attended 
CH CHAD COCKRELL 88 
M1 DANIEL A FARMER 86 
AA1 JOHN MOORE 88 
AA2 PETER J KLEIN 85 
AA3 MICHAEL W PERRYMAN 79 
A1 SCOTT MERZ 85 
A2 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 83 
A3 ANDREW M PERRONE 80 
B1 JOSEPH J HINES 74 
B2 JACK MORAN 64 
C1 CODY WEINSTEIN 73 
C2 MALCOLM R FROST 64 
D1 CHRISTINA KELLY 64 
D2 STEVE WRIGHT 61 
D3 JOE WERNER 55 
VTCH JOHN MOORE 88 
VTRU SCOTT MERZ 85 
VT3 ANDREW M PERRONE 80 
SVCH DANIEL A FARMER 86 
SVRU PETER J KLEIN 85 
SV3 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 83 
LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY 64 
SSCH STEVE WRIGHT 61 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEPTEMBER 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
36 Attended 
CH BILL SHELEY 95 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 90 
M2 RONALD B LEE 90 
M3 BRYAN WRIGHT 89 
AA1 GREG WOOD 90 
AA2 MICHAEL W PERRYMAN 86 
AA3 JOHN MOORE 85 
A1 SCOTT MERZ 90 
A2 DENNIS W REYNOLDS 86 
A3 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 85 
B1 DAN B BOARDMAN 92 
B2 TERRY MAGERS 80 
B3 TOBY A WEIR 78 
C1 JERRY K WATSON III 76 
C2 EDWARD J RETHLAKE 76 
C3 RICHARD PFLANZER 71 
D1 JACOB FEARNOW 77 
D2 JAMES T HARGER 65 
D3 JOEL MUSSELMAN 62 
VTCH BILL SHELEY 95 
VTRU DAN B BOARDMAN 92 
VT3 SCOTT MERZ 90 
SVCH DENNIS W REYNOLDS 86 
SVRU MICHAEL BRUMMETT 85 
SV3 DANIEL A FARMER 85 
LYCH STARLA K GOLDMAN 72 
LYRU CHRISTINA KELLY 56 
SSCH RONALD B LEE 90 
SSRU STEVE WRIGHT 57 
LGCCH DANIEL L JONES 74 
LGCRU RICHARD PFLANZER 71 
LGC3 JAMES T HARGER 65 
 
SUGAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS  
MITCHELL, IN 

9/12/2021 
SEPTEMBER FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: SEPTEMBER 
FUN SHOOT 
10 Attended 
B1 DAVID E EDDS 45 
B2 CHRIS KELLEY 44 
B3 DAVE KITCHEN 36 
C1 CODY WEINSTEIN 40 
C2 SAMUEL A LASITER 37 
C3 CHARLES B SHULL 33 
D1 CLAY D KELLEY 36 
D2 THOMAS W PARTEN 34 
D3 W. WALTER KNAEPPLE 25 
VTCH CODY WEINSTEIN 40 
VTRU THOMAS W PARTEN 34 
VT3 CHARLES B SHULL 33 
SVCH DAVID E EDDS 45 
SSCH SAMUEL A LASITER 37 
SSRU W. WALTER KNAEPPLE 25 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEPTEMBER 
FUN SHOOT 
61 Attended 
M1 DALTON OLIVER 95 
M2 CHAD COCKRELL 91 
M3 JIM WILLIAMS 88 
AA1 BOBBY BROOKS 84 
AA2 DON EBERMAN 84 
AA3 KEITH DOBSON 82 
A1 BRAD BAILIFF 87 
A2 JAMIE BROWN 84 
A3 LEE GENE BASKETT 80 
B1 DAVID E EDDS 84 
B2 DANIEL PURLEE 83 
B3 CHRIS KELLEY 81 
C1 MARTY SCHINDLER 79 
C2 TERRY WAGNER 78 
C3 BENJAMIN T MILLER 76 
D1 CLAY D KELLEY 78 
D2 TERRY R TAYLOR 76 
D3 THOMAS W PARTEN 72 
E1 MARK FUNDENBERGER 70 
E2 BOB FULCHER 65 
E3 KRIS L SERGIO 62 
VTCH WILLIAM G MCTURNAN 88 
VTRU BRAD BAILIFF 87 
VT3 CHRIS LATTIN 84 
SVCH DAVID WILSON 88 
SVRU GARY GAHLINGER 87 
SV3 DAVID E EDDS 84 
LYCH STARLA K GOLDMAN 76 
LYRU KRIS L SERGIO 62 
LY3 BRILEY WALDBIESER 60 
SSCH JIM WILLIAMS 88 
SSRU RONALD B LEE 85 
SS3 DON EBERMAN 84 
LGCCH JAMES D ADAMSON 81 
LGCRU KENNETH A LAYTON 64 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
SEPTEMBER FUN SHOOT 
36 Attended 
M1 DALTON OLIVER 47 
M2 CHAD COCKRELL 46 
M3 RONALD B LEE 43 
AA1 KEITH DOBSON 46 
AA2 BOBBY BROOKS 44 
AA3 GREG WOOD 43 
A1 JOSEPH R GAHLINGER 42 
A2 JAMIE BROWN 40 
A3 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 40 

B1 STARLA K GOLDMAN 41 
B2 JIMMIE PRINCE 39 
B3 CHRIS KELLEY 39 
C1 BENJAMIN T MILLER 37 
C2 CODY WEINSTEIN 36 
C3 SAMUEL A LASITER 35 
D1 THOMAS W PARTEN 40 
D2 CLAY D KELLEY 36 
VTCH TIM SCHULTZ 43 
VTRU DONALD HASSLER 42 
SVCH JOSEPH R GAHLINGER 42 
SVRU DAVID WILSON 42 
SV3 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 40 
LYCH STARLA K GOLDMAN 41 
SSCH RONALD B LEE 43 
SSRU JIM WILLIAMS 42 
SS3 SAMUEL A LASITER 35 
 
INDIAN CREEK SHOOTING CENTER 
GEORGETOWN, IN 
9/18/2021 
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
14 Attended 
CH BRAD MENDENHALL 45 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 45 
M2 JIM MCNUTT 44 
M3 JON SCHANTZ 42 
AA1 TIM SCHULTZ 43 
A1 ANDREW M PERRONE 43 
A2 SCOTT MERZ 42 
B1 CHRIS KELLEY 39 
B2 BENTON D KING 35 
B3 DENNIS L TAYLOR 31 
C1 CLAY D KELLEY 39 
C2 MARTY SCHINDLER 37 
D1 BRANDON FREIBERGER 29 
VTCH BRAD MENDENHALL 45 
VTRU ANDREW M PERRONE 43 
VT3 TIM SCHULTZ 43 
SVCH JIM MCNUTT 44 
SVRU DENNIS L TAYLOR 31 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
62 Attended 
CH CHAD COCKRELL 88 
M1 JOSEPH OLIN 87 
M2 GREG A SCOTT 86 
M3 JON SCHANTZ 82 
AA1 RONNIE BALLMAN 84 
AA2 JEFF WILLIAMS 82 
AA3 DOUG KOVACS 81 
A1 SCOTT MERZ 84 
A2 JEREMIAH WINTERS 82 
A3 LEE GENE BASKETT 73 
B1 BROOK HAYNES 82 
B2 DAVE KITCHEN 78 
B3 GENE C BELL 76 
C1 TERRY WAGNER 76 
C2 GLENN BENNETT 72 
C3 BRAD BOUNDS 69 
D1 KELSIE L WINTERS 70 
D2 BILL HODGKISS 58 
D3 NELSON R DEWEES 58 
E1 BARBARA G BASKETT 59 
E2 STEVE L CORNISH 50 
JRCH JOE HUMPHREY 74 
VTCH GREG A SCOTT 86 
VTRU RONNIE BALLMAN 84 
VT3 SCOTT MERZ 84 
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SVCH JIM MCNUTT 82 
SVRU MIKE BATES 79 
SV3 LARRY PELKEY 78 
LYCH STARLA K GOLDMAN 76 
LYRU KELSIE L WINTERS 70 
LY3 BARBARA G BASKETT 59 
SSCH DON EBERMAN 76 
SSRU RONALD B LEE 74 
SS3 JACK TINSLEY 66 
LGCCH JAMES D ADAMSON 70 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
31 Attended 
CH CHAD COCKRELL 48 
M1 GARY GAHLINGER 45 
M2 CHRIS LATTIN 45 
M3 RONALD B LEE 43 
AA1 JEFF WILLIAMS 43 
AA2 BOB ANDERSON 43 
AA3 LARRY PELKEY 41 
A1 ANDREW M PERRONE 42 
A2 MICHAEL LOGAN 41 
A3 SCOTT MERZ 39 
B1 CHRIS KELLEY 38 
B2 JIMMIE PRINCE 35 
B3 BENTON D KING 34 
C1 CLAY D KELLEY 40 
C2 GLENN BENNETT 38 
C3 MARTY SCHINDLER 34 
D1 BRANDON FREIBERGER 36 
D2 KELSIE L WINTERS 36 
JRCH JOE HUMPHREY 38 
VTCH CHRIS LATTIN 45 
VTRU JEFF WILLIAMS 43 
VT3 BOB ANDERSON 43 
SVCH GARY GAHLINGER 45 
SVRU LARRY PELKEY 41 
SV3 JIM MCNUTT 41 
LYCH KELSIE L WINTERS 36 
LYRU STARLA K GOLDMAN 34 
SSCH RONALD B LEE 43 
SSRU STEVE THOMPSON 29 
 
INDIANA GUN CLUB 
FORTVILLE, IN 
9/25/2021 
FALL CREEK CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL CREEK 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
46 Attended 
CH HOWARD SCHWALBACH 178 
M1 BRAD MENDENHALL 177 
AA1 LARRY PELKEY 164 
A1 MARC A REYNOLDS 159 
B1 DAN B BOARDMAN 155 
C1 JERRY K WATSON III 157 
D1 TROY VAL THOMPSON 146 
E1 KEITH A INGRAM 127 
 


